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QN6: Percentage of students who rarely or never wore a bicycle helmet
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QN7: Percentage of students who rarely or never wore a helmet when 
rollerblading or skateboarding
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QN8: Percentage of students who did not always wear a seat belt
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QN9: Percentage of students who ever rode with a driver who had been drinking 
alcohol
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QN10: Percentage of students who were ever in a physical fight
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QN11: Percentage of students who ever saw someone get physically attacked, 
beaten, stabbed, or shot in their neighborhood
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QN12: Percentage of students who felt that they were ever treated badly or 
unfairly in school because of their race or ethnicity

4
0

.7
%

4
7

.5
%

3
9

.8
%

3
9

.2
%

4
6
.6

%

4
2

.9
%

4
4

.8
%

4
8

.2
%

3
9

.3
%

3
9

.3
%

4
4

.6
%

4
9

.1
%

3
9

.4
%

3
9
.4

%

5
7

.0
%

3
9

.8
%

4
0

.7
%

4
2

.1
%

4
6

.2
%

4
3

.0
%

3
8

.9
%

4
5

.6
%

4
3

.8
%

4
4

.9
%

3
5

.7
%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

P
e

rc
e

n
t

QN13: Percentage of students who were ever bullied on school property
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QN14: Percentage of students who were ever electronically bullied
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QN15: Percentage of students who ever seriously thought about killing 
themselves
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QN16: Percentage of students who ever made a plan about how they would kill 
themselves
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QN17: Percentage of students who ever tried to kill themselves 
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QN18: Percentage of students who ever smoked a cigarette
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QN19: Percentage of students who smoked a cigarette before age 11 years
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QN20: Percentage of students who currently smoked cigarettes
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QN22: Percentage of students who  ever used an electronic vapor product
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QN23: Percentage of students who currently used an electronic vapor product
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QN24: Percentage of students who currently used smokeless tobacco
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QN25: Percentage of students who currently smoked cigars
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QN26: Percentage of students who ever drank alcohol
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QN27: Percentage of students who drank alcohol for the first time before age 11 
years
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QN28: Percentage of students who ever used marijuana
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QN29: Percentage of students who tried marijuana for the first time before age 
11 years
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QN30: Percentage of students who ever took prescription pain medicine without 
a doctor's prescription or differently than how a doctor told them to use it
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QN31: Percentage of students who ever used cocaine
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QN32: Percentage of students who ever used inhalants
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QN33: Percentage of students who ever had sexual intercourse
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QN37: Percentage of students who described themselves as slightly or very 
overweight
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QN38: Percentage of students who were trying to lose weight
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QN39: Percentage of students who did not eat breakfast
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QN40: Percentage of students who were physically active at least 60 minutes per 
day on 5 or more days
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QN41: Percentage of students who attended physical education classes (PE) on 1 
or more days
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QN42: Percentage of students who played on at least one sports team
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QN43: Percentage of students who had a concussion from playing a sport or being 
physically active
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QN45: Percentage of students who reported that their mental health was most of 
the time or always not good
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QN46: Percentage of students who got 8 or more hours of sleep
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QN47: Percentage of students who usually did not sleep in their parent's or 
guardian's home
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QN49:  Percentage of students who have ever ridden in a car driven by someone 
who was texting while they were driving the car
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QN50: Percentage of students who reported that someone they were dating or 
going out with physically hurt them on purpose
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QN51: Percentage of students who felt sad or hopeless
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QN52: Percentage of students who usually use a kind of flavoring other than 
tobacco flavor with an electronic vapor product
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QN53: Percentage of students who used electronic vapor products mainly 
because a friend or family member used them
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QN54: Percentage of students who think they definitely or probably will use an 
electronic vapor product in the next year




